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AWARREN
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BANK ACCOUNT:

145600
145601
145602
145603
145604
145605
145606
145607
145608
145609
145610
145611
145612
145613
145614
145615
145616
145617
145618
145619
145620
145621
145622
145623
145624
145625
145626
145627
145628
145629
145630
145631
145632
145633
145634
145635
145636
145637
145638
145639
145640
145641
145642
145643
145644
145645
145646
145647
145648
145649
145650
145651

5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011

APR CLAIMS FD

SPEEGLE, LORI

GLOBAL FIRE SPRINKLERS
TEKLINKS, INC

STRICKLAND PAPER CO INC
RIEDELL SHOES INC

MORGAN CO COURTHOUSE
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
SP-TERI

CHARTER MEDIA

SOFTRAC, LLC

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
RDS

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
ATCO INTERNATIONAL
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

PERRY COMPANY INC

HIGDON SERVICE COMPANY IN
GOVDEALS, INC

ENGLAND, ASHLEY

ROBERTS GROUP INC
LEXISNEXIS

LANG'S SPORTING GOODS
ANDY'S RV SERVICE

BAGBY ELEVATOR CO INC
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATI
WHNT-TV

PRIME STRIPES INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC.

REGIONS BANK

REGIONS/DEBT SERVICE ONLY
ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIP
WEBSTER VETERINARY SUPPLY
UPBEAT INC.

MCWHORTER COMMUNICATIONS
HARRELL'S FERTILIZER INC
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
STERICYCLE INC

RENTAL WORLD INC

CLEM, JEFF

US FOODSERVICE INC

JONES, CHRIS SKATE SERVIC
QUICKSCORES.COM

AL ASSN OF SCHOOL RESOURC
LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE
DECATUR WORK RELEASE-GEN
WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC

G & N ELECTRONICS LLC
NESBITT, S. S. & CO INC

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

810.
123.
283.
3,0567.
1,118.
694 .
1,087.
296.
1,800.
3,275.
1,287.
2,411,062.
1,000.
358.
1,243.
1,157.
2,610.
770 .
925.
93.
150.
914 .
2,926.
109.
432.
750.
56,747.
1,653.
3,399.
245 .
2,275.
2,101.
810.
50.
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DATE 5/23/11

TIME 11:17:19

CHECK # CHECK DATE
145652 5/20/2011
145653 5/20/2011
145654 5/20/2011
145655 5/20/2011
145656 5/20/2011
145657 5/20/2011
145658 5/20/2011
145659 5/20/2011
145660 5/20/2011
145661 5/20/2011
145662 5/20/2011
145663 5/20/2011
145664 5/20/2011
145665 5/20/2011
145666 5/20/2011
145667 5/20/2011
145668 5/20/2011
145669 5/20/2011
145670 5/20/2011
145671 5/20/2011
145672 5/20/2011
145673 5/20/2011
145674 5/20/2011
145675 5/20/2011
145676 5/20/2011
145677 5/20/2011
145678 5/20/2011
145679 5/20/2011
145680 5/20/2011
145681 5/20/2011
145682 5/20/2011
145683 5/20/2011
145684 5/20/2011
145685 5/20/2011
145686 5/20/2011
145687 5/20/2011
145688 5/20/2011
145689 5/20/2011
145690 5/20/2011
145691 5/20/2011
145692 5/20/2011
145693 5/20/2011
145694 5/20/2011
145695 5/20/2011
145696 5/20/2011
145697 5/20/2011
145698 5/20/2011
145699 5/20/2011
145700 5/20/2011
145701 5/20/2011
145702 5/20/2011
145703 5/20/2011
145704 5/20/2011

HOLSTON GASES INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS
MATTHEWS, PAUL J. II
BURCHELL TRACTOR COMPANY
STRAIN & SONS NURSERY
REED CONTRACTING SERVICES
SOUTHEASTERN BUSINESS MAC
PROFESSTONAL COMPRESSED A
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST

ALLIED INTERSTATE INC
TATE SERVICES INC

LINDSAY BROTHERS NURSERY

AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
CRAIG, STACIE M.

ACT 2 TECHNOLOGIES

ECMC

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,

EXPRESS LIGHT BULBS
CLASSIC IMAGE MAT & LINEN
CONTRACTORS CHOICE ROLL ©
SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES
BERENBAK, RICHARD
THOMPSON, ANDY

SMITH, SHANE PINEGAR
TYLER, KENNETH RAY
BLEDSOE, JAMES CRAIG
SEGARS, JENNIFER

FIRE SAFETY EDUCATION
PROFESSIONAL'S GOLF SHOP
FUNLAND WATER PARK INC

AL CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO
ATHENS UTILITIES

MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR ENGRAVERS & SUPPL
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
REXEL SOUTHERN

PRODATA COMPUTER SERVICES
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,659.

794 .
333.
248 .
1,903.
9,187.
1,130.
2,868.

650 .
217.
149.
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DATE 5/23/11

TIME 11:17:19

CHECK # CHECK DATE
145705 5/20/2011
145706 5/20/2011
145707 5/20/2011
145708 5/20/2011
145709 5/20/2011
145710 5/20/2011
145711 5/20/2011
145712 5/20/2011
145713 5/20/2011
145714 5/20/2011
145715 5/20/2011
145716 5/20/2011
145717 5/20/2011
145718 5/20/2011
145719 5/20/2011
145720 5/20/2011
145721 5/20/2011
145722 5/20/2011
145723 5/20/2011
145724 5/20/2011
145725 5/20/2011
145726 5/20/2011
145727 5/20/2011
145728 5/20/2011
145729 5/20/2011
145730 5/20/2011
145731 5/20/2011
145732 5/20/2011
145733 5/20/2011
145734 5/20/2011
145735 5/20/2011
145736 5/20/2011
145737 5/20/2011
145738 5/20/2011
145739 5/20/2011
145740 5/20/2011
145741 5/20/2011
145742 5/20/2011
145743 5/20/2011
145744 5/20/2011
145745 5/20/2011
145746 5/20/2011
145747 5/20/2011
145748 5/20/2011
145749 5/20/2011
145750 5/20/2011
145751 5/20/2011
145752 5/20/2011
145753 5/20/2011
145754 5/20/2011
145755 5/20/2011
145756 5/20/2011
145757 5/20/2011

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
J & M SIGNS

B & G OK TIRE STORE INC
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY

METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
ORR, JOHN PAT
MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC

NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

DAVIS, D. B. PLUMBING SUP
PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT U
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
VULCAN INC

JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
MCCULLOCH APPLTANCE INC
ZEE MEDICAL, INC

MCABEE MEDICAL INC

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLTANCE CO
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
10-70 FIRE EQUIPMENT
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT SUPP
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
GODWIN BARNETT

WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
DIVE SPORTS INC

LIFEGUARD STORE INC THE
FLEET PRIDE, INC

JULTA'S POOLS INC
ULTRACLEAN CLEANERS

AT&T

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
MANTEK

CLEAN HARBORS ENV.
NO AL ELECTRIC INC
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
DELL MARKETING L.P.

GFOA OF AL

VERIZON WIRELESS

SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
BWI-MEMPHIS

AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97

SERVIC

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 226.82
NOT RECONCILED 1,210.00
NOT RECONCILED 3,335.00
NOT RECONCILED 8,640.00
NOT RECONCILED 22.04
NOT RECONCILED 615.87
NOT RECONCILED 366.33
NOT RECONCILED 2,405.19
NOT RECONCILED 5,144.69
NOT RECONCILED 695.56
NOT RECONCILED 522.90
NOT RECONCILED 10,596.99
NOT RECONCILED 868.76
NOT RECONCILED 175.00
NOT RECONCILED 237.75
NOT RECONCILED 19,772 .60
NOT RECONCILED 9,079.85
NOT RECONCILED 1,646.97
NOT RECONCILED 869.00
NOT RECONCILED 712.79
NOT RECONCILED 60.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,205.92
NOT RECONCILED 72.00
NOT RECONCILED 324 .00
NOT RECONCILED 874,981.19
NOT RECONCILED 60.00
NOT RECONCILED 4,422 .57
NOT RECONCILED 71.19
NOT RECONCILED 6,743.19
NOT RECONCILED 79.95
NOT RECONCILED 470 .48
NOT RECONCILED 4,950.00
NOT RECONCILED 136.89
NOT RECONCILED 252.00
NOT RECONCILED 140.00
NOT RECONCILED 199.35
NOT RECONCILED 3,569.65
NOT RECONCILED 2,089.97
NOT RECONCILED 19,098.65
NOT RECONCILED 5,988.62
NOT RECONCILED 826.74
NOT RECONCILED 3,491.50
NOT RECONCILED 275.00
NOT RECONCILED 63,205.49
NOT RECONCILED 245.23
NOT RECONCILED 50.00
NOT RECONCILED 902.58
NOT RECONCILED 356.24
NOT RECONCILED 1,610.56
NOT RECONCILED 928.87
NOT RECONCILED 1,174.08
NOT RECONCILED 8,071.28
NOT RECONCILED 1,976.55
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DATE 5/23/11

TIME 11:17:19

CHECK # CHECK DATE
145758 5/20/2011
145759 5/20/2011
145760 5/20/2011
145761 5/20/2011
145762 5/20/2011
145763 5/20/2011
145764 5/20/2011
145765 5/20/2011
145766 5/20/2011
145767 5/20/2011
145768 5/20/2011
145769 5/20/2011
145770 5/20/2011
145771 5/20/2011
145772 5/20/2011
145773 5/20/2011
145774 5/20/2011
145775 5/20/2011
145776 5/20/2011
145777 5/20/2011
145778 5/20/2011
145779 5/20/2011
145780 5/20/2011
145781 5/20/2011
145782 5/20/2011
145783 5/20/2011
145784 5/20/2011

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED
UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
ORR, JOHN PAT
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP
POWER CLEANING EQUIPMENT
SMARTY PLANTS INC
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC
ELWOOD STAFFING
SWANA
SMITH, JANE, CIRCUIT CLER
GEDDES, PHILIP A.
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
MARKS, HERMAN H, JR
POLK, CHARLES (TOM)
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
MEYER, BECKY, ATTORNEY
DRAIN PRO
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV
NEVILLE'S LAWN CARE
FAMILY PET HEALTH CARE
CITY MACHINE
NU IMAGE ENGRAVING & AWAR
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS
INTERIOR DESIGNS
SHELTON SIGN COMPANY
NAMOS, LLC

185 CHECKS

CHECKS
185 CHECKS
CHECKS

CHECKS
185 CHECKS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 1,932 .42
NOT RECONCILED 206.11
NOT RECONCILED 6,775.34
NOT RECONCILED 80.50
NOT RECONCILED 30.00
NOT RECONCILED 2,567.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,092.00
NOT RECONCILED 183.00
NOT RECONCILED 146.66
NOT RECONCILED 3,356.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,126.02
NOT RECONCILED 1,072.92
NOT RECONCILED 112.50
NOT RECONCILED 189 .42
NOT RECONCILED 1.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,875.00
NOT RECONCILED 142 .50
NOT RECONCILED 4,170.50
NOT RECONCILED 985.60
NOT RECONCILED 179 .82
NOT RECONCILED 1,421.00
NOT RECONCILED 510.23
NOT RECONCILED 157.00
NOT RECONCILED 94 .80
NOT RECONCILED 1,068.75
NOT RECONCILED 375.00
NOT RECONCILED 161.95

3,799,928.35

00

3,799,928 .35
00

.00
3,799,928.35



